
 RINGENLIJST 2020 

     S.V.E.L.TE EDAM 
NAAM                            ADRES                              PLAATS            TELEFOON                RINGNUMMERS 

Cor Buijs       Drechterland.17  Purmerend    0299-646174  1371421-1371440 

Chris Eijkelboom      Merelstraat 8  Ilpendam    020-4361949    1371441-1371500 

Renate Kroon-Kout      Hortlijnhof 32             Purmerend    0299-647009  1371501-1371600 

Gerrit Veerman      Torenvalkstraat 7  Volendam    0299-365734  1371601-1371800 

Aberkrom-Baars       Populierenweg 3  Watergang    020-4363207  1371801-1371850 

Matty Baars        Meerkoetstraat 36  Landsmeer    06-24319433  1371851-1371900 

Henk Bos       Goudenregenstr.13  Purmerend    0299-439340  1371901-1371950 

Hassan Ftouni      Hofstede 4   Volendam    06-53229779    1371951-1372000 

Fred van Pareen      Wijdenesserstraat 62 Amsterdam-N    06-54771390  1372001-1372050 

Rob van der Pijll      Hobrede 26   Hobrede    06-55917074  1372051-1372100

Joseph Coulthard      Waardmeerhof.3  Edam     0299-371133  1372101-1372140 

Remy Rouw       Schoklandstraat.75  Volendam    06-11095063  1372141-1372200 

Comb.J.&M.Regter       Achterhaven.44  Edam     0299-372254  1372201-1372240 

Theo Torenstra      Hoeksewaardweg 274        Amsterdam-N    06-21307310  1372241-1372300 

Andre Nas       William Pontstr.32  Edam     0299-371073  1372301-1372330 

Nico Tetteroo       Kouterstr.36  Purmerend    0299-643225  1372331-1372400 

Ron Voorn       Roelof Bootstr.83  Edam     0299-372585  1372401-1372470 

Wijnand v.Zelst      Vooruitstr.26  Purmerend    0299-435289  1372471-1372500 

Jaap Greuter       J.Huibrechtzstr.9   Edam     0299-362720  1372501-1372520 

Hans Loor       Noorderweg 101  Wijdewormer     0299-416020  1372521-1372560 

Jaap Schlikker      Kanaaldijk.21   Spijkerboor    075-6411726  1372561-1372600 

Martin Meulman      William Pontstr.23  Edam     0299-372064  1372601-1372620 

Bas Schuitemaker      Schoklandstr.93  Volendam      06-21396124  1372621-1372660 

Comb.v.Zonneveld      Jonkerstraat.9  Edam     0299-371622  1372661-1372700 

Cor van Zanen      Lingerzijde.47    Edam     0299-372910  1372701-1372720 

Piet Zonneveld      Rieland 46   Monnickendam  0299-652795  1372721-1372760 

Fam.Hendriks                Dijkeinde.8   Zuiderwoude    06-44232509  1372761-1373010 

Rob Timmermans      Liergouw 12  Schellingwoude 06-22506291  1373011-1373160 

Wim Hogendoorn      Delfland.40  Purmerend    0299-646252  1373161-1373235 

Herman Zwikker      Marijkestraat 17  Monnickendam  0299-652920  1373236-1373265 

Jaap Zwarthoed      Chr.v.Abcoudestr.42 Volendam    0299-351057  1373266-1373300 

Jaap Schlikker      Kanaaldijk.21   Spijkerboor    075-6411726  1373301-1373310 

Dirk Verleun       Middenweg 38  Noord Beemster 06-41054383  1373311-1373340 

Reserve ringen      Schoklandstr. 75  Volendam    06-11095063  1373340-1373380 

 
BESTUUR: 

Voorzitter:       Ron Voorn   0299-372585  mob.06-53930254  

Secretaris:       Remy Rouw       mob.06-11095063 

Penningmeester:      Martin Meulman  0299-372064  mob.06-54936570 

2e Voorzitter:            Wim Hogendoorn  0299-646252  mob.06-51493969 

Commissaris:            Theo van Zonneveld sr. 0299-371622  mob.06-29061895 

 

 

 

 



  

 RINGENLIJST MARATHON NOORD 2020 

     S.V.E.L.TE EDAM 

 
Remy Rouw       Schoklandstraat.75  Volendam    06-11095063  1745409-1745412 

Cor Buijs       Drechterland.17  Purmerend    0299-646174  1745473-1745476 

Ron Voorn       Roelof Bootstr.83  Edam     0299-372585  1745585-1745588 

Jaap Schlikker      Kanaaldijk.21   Spijkerboor    075-6411726  1745657-1745660 

Chris Eijkelboom      Merelstraat 8  Ilpendam    020-4361949    1745937-1745940 

Wim Hogendoorn      Delfland.40  Purmerend    0299-646252  1745941-1745944 

Herman Zwikker      Marijkestraat 17  Monnickendam  0299-652920  1745961-1745964 

Wijnand v.Zelst      Vooruitstr.26  Purmerend    0299-435289  1746093-1746096 

Piet Zonneveld      Rieland 46   Monnickendam  0299-652795  1746129-1746132 

Nico Tetteroo       Kouterstr.36  Purmerend    0299-643225  1746221-1746224 

Rob Timmermans      Liergouw 12  Schellingwoude 06-22506291  1746241-1746244

Renate Kroon-Kout      Hortlijnhof 32             Purmerend    0299-647009  1746249-1746252 

 
 

 


